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Men / 51 / 6-8
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paxton Hansen648
Gymcats

9.800 10.900 9.10011.000 10.10010.300 61.200
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Nikkita Malyarov386
Desert

9.300 8.900 8.00010.900 9.6008.300 55.000
2 4 2 4 4 2 2 

2 

Caleb Burda385
Desert

9.200 9.100 8.7009.900 9.1008.900 54.900
3T 3 3 3 2 3 3 

3 

Ari Spruell384
Desert

9.200 9.400 9.0009.000 8.4008.800 53.800
3T 2 4 2 3 4 4 

4 
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Men / 51 / 9,10
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kade Peart394
Desert

10.600 9.400 9.10011.100 9.30010.400 59.900
1 6 1 5 1 4 1 

1 

Tyler Brooks649
Gymcats

8.900 10.700 8.90010.800 10.00010.200 59.500
6 1T 2T 7T 2 1 2 

2 

Jude Tittle934
Old Pueblo

9.600 10.700 8.60010.300 9.7009.900 58.800
4 1T 4T 10T 3 2 3 

3 

Kai Fujii388
Desert

10.300 9.500 9.00010.800 7.5009.500 56.600
2 5 2T 6 5 11 4 

4 

Milad Morvari391
Desert

8.400 10.100 9.20010.300 9.1008.500 55.600
9 3 4T 2T 8 5 5 

5 

Jonathan Clay245
CGC Champions

10.100 6.700 9.2009.700 9.5009.600 54.800
3 11 8 2T 4 3 6T

6T

Harrison Lubas-Nadal392
Desert

8.700 9.200 9.5009.200 8.9009.300 54.800
7 7 10 1 6 6 6T

6T

Wilson Lubas-Nadal393
Desert

8.300 9.800 9.20010.100 8.1009.100 54.600
10 4 6 2T 7 9 8 

8 

Jacob Ostrove390
Desert

8.500 8.900 8.90010.000 7.9007.400 51.600
8 8 7 7T 11 10 9T

9T

Camden Cavalieri387
Desert

9.400 7.500 8.8009.300 8.6008.000 51.600
5 10 9 9 10 7 9T

9T

Campbell Bas389
Desert

7.900 8.700 8.6009.000 8.4008.300 50.900
11 9 11 10T 9 8 11 

11 
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Men / 51 / 11+
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Nagle933
Old Pueblo

8.100 9.900 9.0009.800 9.50010.100 56.400
2 2 2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Connor Koepp382
Desert

8.500 10.800 9.10010.000 8.2009.500 56.100
1 1 1 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 52 / 9,10
Session: 8H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Wyatt Carroll650
Gymcats

7.800 9.400 9.6009.000 8.3008.700 52.800
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 51,52 / All Ages
Session: 8H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Desert * 179.100 30.300 30.700 32.800 27.900 29.400 28.000
11 2 1 1 2

2 Gymcats * 173.500 26.500 31.000 30.800 27.600 29.200 28.400
22 1 2 2 1
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